Your Partner in Surface Prep
& Concrete Polishing
PMB-21 Burnisher
Burnishing Width 53 cm / 21 in.
Performance 1,000 SF/93 m2
Sound Level < 87 DBA

Product Description
Lythic Densifier is a blend of inorganic polymer
materials that penetrates slab concrete to
increase surface density and hardness. Utilizing
a proprietary and “green” manufacturing process,
Lythic Densifier’s unique formulation of uniform,
Eco/Prep 500
CASH Pads
21-in. / 533mm
CASH3-21" #3
CASH2-21" #2
CASH1-21" #1
CASH Dots
21-in. / 533mm
CASHD-210050 50 Grit
CASHD-210100 100 Grit
CASHD-210200 200 Grit
CASHD-210400 400 Grit
CASHD-210800 800 Grit
CASHD-211500 1500 Grit
CASHD-213000 3000 Grit
The CASH Diamond Polishing pads are excellent
for Casinos, Convention Centers, Airports, Schools,
Hotels, and anywhere else that quick and effective
polishing of concrete, terrazzo, marble, and granite is

change”
EG Metal Bond
Diamond
EG Diamonds easily slide in and out of
the EG “Quick Change” Adapter
EG-QUICK CHANGE Prep & Polish Metal Bond Tools
FL-08 Diamond System
Grit Bond Item #
30 Regular 5730
Hard 5730H1
Super Hard 5730H2
50 Regular 5750
Hard 5750H1
80 Regular 5780
Grit Item #
16 5710SEG16
30 5710SEG30
30 "Hard Bond" 5710SEG30HB
70 5710SEG70
120 5710SEG120
It #
Grit Item #
16 57TRB16
24 57TRB24
40 57TRB40
80 57TRB80
Motor 5.5kW - 3 phase
Power Source 380/480 VAC 3 Phase 50-60Hz
Current 40Amp/21Amp Soft Start
13Amp Soft Start